OCoONOOTULTPEAEWN -

hdp CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS

38
34
47
31
42
42
31
46
16
32
26
35
42
41
29
39
22
28
44
24
27
45
42
56

LUCION
FAURE
ADNOT
LARCHER
ADNOT
MOTELET
ADNOT
FAURE
DEMIZIEUX
REDELBERG
RINGENBACH
BRUNEL
BERNARD
MATHIEU
STEPHAN
MORA
SALINGUE
BAILLY
GIBEAUX
REDELBERG
KREBS
MARGUET
MARGUET
HENRION

Ligue Printemps 2019

Philippe
Marc
Sandrine
Claude
Lilian
Noél
Philippe
Francine
Frangois
Daniel
Pierre
Daniel
Alain
Jean Luc
Danny
Damien
Guillaume
Fabrice
Joél
Christophe
J. Frangois
Lucas
J. Frangois
Yves

14-mai

20
25
18
12
17
10
16
13

19
22
14
15
13
3

7
5
9
8

6

21-mai

18
16
19
25
13
15

22
17
20
7
12
9
5

14
11

28-mai

22
16
14

13

25
17
13
10
20
12
18
15
19
7

() JNV-I -

vl 00

04-juin

25
10
16
17
22
14
15
19
13
6
20
11
8

11-juin

25
18
17
19
22
20
11
12
16
7
9
10
13
5
15

)]

18-juin

25-juin

TOTAL

85
84
78
72
69
67
66
66
65
62
58
58
57
41
37
32
30
29
29
26
20
18
13
4



